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Portland Public Schools 
2022-2023 Kindergarten Transition Coordinators 

503-916-3426 
 
 
 

Ana 
Velez 

avelez@pps.net 

Kristen  
Kozlowski 

kkozlows@pps.net 

Stacie 
Aye 

saye@pps.net 

Emma 
Reznic 

ereznic@pps.net 

Jenny 
Cunningham 

jcunningham@pps.net 

Melissa 
Richman 

mrichman@pps.net 

Trinka 
DeAngelo 

tdeangel@pps.net 

Holly 
Leder 

hleder@pps.net 

Robin 
Plies 

rplies@pps.net 
Scott E.S. Alameda E.S. 

Beverly Cleary K-8 
Faubion PK-8 
Irvington K-5 
Laurelhurst K-8 
Lee E.S. 
Rose City Park E.S. 
Sabin E.S. 
Vestal E.S. 

Ainsworth E.S. 
Bridlemile E.S. 
Cesar Chavez K-8 
Chapman E.S. 
Forest Park E.S. 
Harrison Park K-8 
Skyline K-8 
Woodmere E.S. 

Abernethy E.S. 
Arleta E.S. 
Atkinson E.S. 
Bridger E.S. 
Creston E.S. 
Kelly E.S. 
Marysville E.S. 
Vernon K-8 

Astor K-8 
Beach E.S. 
Chief Joseph E.S. 
MLK Jr. E.S. 
James John E.S. 
Peninsula E.S. 
Woodlawn E.S. 

Capitol Hill E.S. 
Hayhurst E.S. 
Maplewood E.S. 
Markham E.S. 
Rieke E.S. 
Rosa Parks E.S. 
Stephenson E.S. 

Buckman E.S. 
Duniway E.S. 
Glencoe E.S. 
Grout E.S. 
Lewis E.S. 
Llewellyn E.S. 
Whitman E.S. 
Woodstock E.S. 

Boise-Eliot E.S. 
Lent E.S. 
Sitton E.S. 

Rigler E.S. 

Nicole Bilodeau 
nbilodeau@pps.net 

Students with complex needs (nursing, feeding, motor) 
Coordination with school age motor teams 
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